
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199808250003
29821

08/25/1998
09:05:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RACE CAMP
LLC

199810090003
95251

10/09/1998
08:13:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRIMARK
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199812010004
74641

12/01/1998
08:29:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ON SITE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199812030004
78961

12/03/1998
08:02:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GA FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199901220000
31061

01/22/1999
02:08:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLASSIC TILE
& STONE INC

199903050000
94231

03/05/1999
04:08:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOLSOMBACK
, JADIE
MICHAEL

199903180001
14461

03/18/1999
12:55:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

J & B
INSURANCE
SERVICES INC

199003070000
62840

03/07/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PIONEER
INTERNATL
CORP

281 464

199307070001
97671

07/07/1993
10:31:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SUPERIOR
POURED
WALLS INC

199310150003
21031

10/15/1993
08:52:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MET-PRO
CORP

199310220003
31451

10/22/1993
04:30:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SERV ALL
HEATING &
COOLING INC

199311150003
60671

11/15/1993
10:14:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN COOPER,
BARBARA J



199311220003
70891

11/22/1993
10:55:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN AMERICAN
ADVERTISING
SPECIALTIES
INC

199312130003
98261

12/13/1993
11:15:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SUPERIOR
POURED
WALLS INC

199312130003
98241

12/13/1993
11:15:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

J F STEEL &
MACHINERY,
INC

199401050000
02491

01/05/1994
12:49:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES SERV ALL
HEATING &
COOLING INC

199310220003
31451

199401130000
14621

01/13/1994
01:30:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DEBBIE ELLIS
INC

199401130000
14631

01/13/1994
01:30:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES BURBANK,
CRAIG S

199401130000
14611

01/13/1994
01:30:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN PULLIN,
WILLIAM
EDWIN

199401260000
27681

01/26/1994
10:30:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES COMPLETE
LANDSCAPIN
G SERV INC

199302250000
53771

199403080000
75311

03/08/1994
12:52:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES J F STEEL &
MACHINERY
INC

199312130003
98241

199403080000
75301

03/08/1994
12:52:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN PRUET, J
EDWARD

199403300001
03101

03/30/1994
09:49:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN JOHN
MARCUS
INTEREST INC

199405240001
67201

05/24/1994
10:46:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ELEGANCE
HAIR & NAIL
DESIGN INC

199409280002
95801

09/28/1994
03:17:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, JOHN W

199312130003
98251



199409280002
95811

09/28/1994
03:19:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN LOONEY,
GERALD L

199502070000
34221

02/07/1995
12:24:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN FOUR
SEASONS
LAWN SERV
INC

199507270002
00011

07/27/1995
01:20:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CRYSTAL
WINDS INC

199509070002
47581

09/07/1995
10:39:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GUTHRIE,
BARTON L

199509120002
53391

09/12/1995
02:29:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MOBILE
PHYSICAL
THERAPY INC


