Search	Criteria F	-ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Name= A	LABAMA	DEPART	MENT OF	INDUSTR	IAL RELA	TIONS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808250003 29821	08/25/1998 09:05:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RACE CAMP LLC						
199810090003 95251	10/09/1998 08:13:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRIMARK CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199812010004 74641	12/01/1998 08:29:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ON SITE CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199812030004 78961	12/03/1998 08:02:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GA FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC						
199901220000 31061	01/22/1999 02:08:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLASSIC TILE & STONE INC						
199903050000 94231	03/05/1999 04:08:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOLSOMBACK , JADIE MICHAEL						
199903180001 14461	03/18/1999 12:55:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	J & B INSURANCE SERVICES INC						
199003070000 62840	03/07/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PIONEER INTERNATL CORP	281	464				
199307070001 97671	07/07/1993 10:31:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SUPERIOR POURED WALLS INC						
199310150003 21031	10/15/1993 08:52:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MET-PRO CORP						
199310220003 31451	10/22/1993 04:30:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SERV ALL HEATING & COOLING INC						
199311150003 60671	11/15/1993 10:14:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	COOPER, BARBARA J						

199311220003 70891	11/22/1993 10:55:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	AMERICAN ADVERTISING SPECIALTIES INC				
199312130003 98261	12/13/1993 11:15:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SUPERIOR POURED WALLS INC				
199312130003 98241	12/13/1993 11:15:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	J F STEEL & MACHINERY, INC				
199401050000 02491	01/05/1994 12:49:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	SERV ALL HEATING & COOLING INC			199310220003 31451	
199401130000 14621	01/13/1994 01:30:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DEBBIE ELLIS INC				
199401130000 14631	01/13/1994 01:30:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	BURBANK, CRAIG S				
199401130000 14611	01/13/1994 01:30:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	PULLIN, WILLIAM EDWIN				
199401260000 27681	01/26/1994 10:30:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	COMPLETE LANDSCAPIN G SERV INC			199302250000 53771	
199403080000 75311	03/08/1994 12:52:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	J F STEEL & MACHINERY INC			199312130003 98241	
199403080000 75301	03/08/1994 12:52:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	PRUET, J EDWARD				
199403300001 03101	03/30/1994 09:49:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	JOHN MARCUS INTEREST INC				
199405240001 67201	05/24/1994 10:46:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ELEGANCE HAIR & NAIL DESIGN INC				
199409280002 95801	09/28/1994 03:17:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , JOHN W			199312130003 98251	

199409280002 95811	09/28/1994 03:19:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	LOONEY, GERALD L			
199502070000 34221	02/07/1995 12:24:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FOUR SEASONS LAWN SERV INC			
		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CRYSTAL WINDS INC			
199509070002 47581	09/07/1995 10:39:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GUTHRIE, BARTON L			
199509120002 53391	09/12/1995 02:29:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MOBILE PHYSICAL THERAPY INC			